

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCIVIL APPEAL NO(S).2045-2046/2023

BSE LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KASHYAP K. MEHTA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 70766/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 64667/2023 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 23-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Appellant(s) M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR  
Mr. Aditya Bhanu Neekhra, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Dong, Adv.  
Mr. Aniket Patel, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourn to 02.12.2024.

In the meanwhile, the Registry to put up the  
Vakalatnama(s) of the respondents who have been served, if  
any.(RADHA SHARMA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)